92 Bit Slave Units with e-CON Connectors CRT1B-@D02S(-1)
Bit Slave Units with e-CON Connectors
CRT1B-@D02S(-1)
Simple and Intelligent Bit Slaves
with Industry-standard e-CON
connectors.
Slave Units capable of 2-point bit-level distribution.
The I/O power supply is supplied from the communications
power in the previously connected flat cable, and has a
short-circuit detection function for protection.
• Industry-standard e-CON connectors
• Short-circuit protection safeguards the network from I/O short circuits.
• Simple communications connections with flat cable and connectors.
• Bit-level distribution to support essentially any application.
Ordering Information
Performance Specifications
For Basic Performance Specifications of Slave Units, refer to page 32.
Name Specifications Model
Bit Slave Units with e-CON Connectors
Inputs 2 inputs
NPN CRT1B-ID02S
PNP CRT1B-ID02S-1
Outputs 2 outputs
NPN CRT1B-OD02S
PNP CRT1B-OD02S-1
Bit Slave Units with e-CON Connectors CRT1B-@D02S(-1) 93
Input Section Specifications
* The current consumption is for Bit Slave Unit communications current when all inputs are OFF, i.e., it does not include input device current consumption. The com-
munications power supply is also used for the I/O power supply for sensors. Be sure to consider the sensor current consumption and the number of sensors connected